
レース No 氏名 チーム名 Lap 通過タイム ラップタイム
エッグ　クラス　1組 501 三田村　宜幸 1 02:26.173 02:26.173
エッグ　クラス　1組 501 三田村　宜幸 2 04:36.577 02:10.404
エッグ　クラス　1組 501 三田村　宜幸 3 06:11.701 01:35.124
エッグ　クラス　1組 501 三田村　宜幸 4 07:52.741 01:41.040
エッグ　クラス　1組 501 三田村　宜幸 5 09:33.197 01:40.456
エッグ　クラス　1組 501 三田村　宜幸 6 11:11.347 01:38.150
エッグ　クラス　1組 501 三田村　宜幸 7 12:54.993 01:43.646
エッグ　クラス　1組 501 三田村　宜幸 8 14:36.973 01:41.980
エッグ　クラス　1組 501 三田村　宜幸 9 16:20.509 01:43.536
エッグ　クラス　1組 501 三田村　宜幸 10 18:01.694 01:41.185
エッグ　クラス　1組 501 三田村　宜幸 11 19:49.044 01:47.350
エッグ　クラス　1組 501 三田村　宜幸 12 21:31.408 01:42.364
エッグ　クラス　1組 501 三田村　宜幸 13 23:15.070 01:43.662
エッグ　クラス　1組 501 三田村　宜幸 14 24:56.734 01:41.664
エッグ　クラス　1組 501 三田村　宜幸 15 26:27.454 01:30.720
エッグ　クラス　1組 502 佐藤　展彰 風に吹かれる会 1 02:27.881 02:27.881
エッグ　クラス　1組 502 佐藤　展彰 風に吹かれる会 2 04:37.973 02:10.092
エッグ　クラス　1組 502 佐藤　展彰 風に吹かれる会 3 06:23.791 01:45.818
エッグ　クラス　1組 502 佐藤　展彰 風に吹かれる会 4 08:19.579 01:55.788
エッグ　クラス　1組 502 佐藤　展彰 風に吹かれる会 5 10:14.717 01:55.138
エッグ　クラス　1組 502 佐藤　展彰 風に吹かれる会 6 12:12.277 01:57.560
エッグ　クラス　1組 502 佐藤　展彰 風に吹かれる会 7 14:09.206 01:56.929
エッグ　クラス　1組 502 佐藤　展彰 風に吹かれる会 8 16:03.222 01:54.016
エッグ　クラス　1組 502 佐藤　展彰 風に吹かれる会 9 18:01.259 01:58.037
エッグ　クラス　1組 502 佐藤　展彰 風に吹かれる会 10 19:59.860 01:58.601
エッグ　クラス　1組 502 佐藤　展彰 風に吹かれる会 11 21:57.692 01:57.832
エッグ　クラス　1組 502 佐藤　展彰 風に吹かれる会 12 23:54.408 01:56.716
エッグ　クラス　1組 502 佐藤　展彰 風に吹かれる会 13 25:51.905 01:57.497
エッグ　クラス　1組 502 佐藤　展彰 風に吹かれる会 14 27:52.247 02:00.342
エッグ　クラス　1組 503 古田　伸也 1 02:27.331 02:27.331
エッグ　クラス　1組 503 古田　伸也 2 04:37.517 02:10.186
エッグ　クラス　1組 503 古田　伸也 3 06:16.581 01:39.064
エッグ　クラス　1組 503 古田　伸也 4 08:05.640 01:49.059
エッグ　クラス　1組 503 古田　伸也 5 09:59.371 01:53.731
エッグ　クラス　1組 503 古田　伸也 6 11:52.567 01:53.196
エッグ　クラス　1組 503 古田　伸也 7 13:47.075 01:54.508
エッグ　クラス　1組 503 古田　伸也 8 15:39.971 01:52.896
エッグ　クラス　1組 503 古田　伸也 9 17:35.541 01:55.570
エッグ　クラス　1組 503 古田　伸也 10 19:30.534 01:54.993
エッグ　クラス　1組 503 古田　伸也 11 21:26.204 01:55.670
エッグ　クラス　1組 503 古田　伸也 12 23:21.687 01:55.483
エッグ　クラス　1組 503 古田　伸也 13 25:17.805 01:56.118
エッグ　クラス　1組 503 古田　伸也 14 27:19.487 02:01.682
エッグ　クラス　1組 504 細井　道彦 1 02:26.917 02:26.917
エッグ　クラス　1組 504 細井　道彦 2 04:37.157 02:10.240
エッグ　クラス　1組 504 細井　道彦 3 06:11.056 01:33.899
エッグ　クラス　1組 504 細井　道彦 4 07:52.888 01:41.832
エッグ　クラス　1組 504 細井　道彦 5 09:34.308 01:41.420
エッグ　クラス　1組 504 細井　道彦 6 11:12.122 01:37.814
エッグ　クラス　1組 504 細井　道彦 7 12:55.538 01:43.416
エッグ　クラス　1組 504 細井　道彦 8 14:36.434 01:40.896
エッグ　クラス　1組 504 細井　道彦 9 16:19.695 01:43.261
エッグ　クラス　1組 504 細井　道彦 10 18:02.242 01:42.547
エッグ　クラス　1組 504 細井　道彦 11 19:49.546 01:47.304
エッグ　クラス　1組 504 細井　道彦 12 21:32.213 01:42.667
エッグ　クラス　1組 504 細井　道彦 13 23:15.743 01:43.530
エッグ　クラス　1組 504 細井　道彦 14 24:57.410 01:41.667
エッグ　クラス　1組 504 細井　道彦 15 26:27.722 01:30.312
エッグ　クラス　1組 506 若尾　聡 1 02:28.337 02:28.337
エッグ　クラス　1組 506 若尾　聡 2 04:37.660 02:09.323
エッグ　クラス　1組 506 若尾　聡 3 06:17.384 01:39.724
エッグ　クラス　1組 506 若尾　聡 4 08:18.109 02:00.725
エッグ　クラス　1組 506 若尾　聡 5 10:27.390 02:09.281
エッグ　クラス　1組 506 若尾　聡 6 12:33.712 02:06.322
エッグ　クラス　1組 506 若尾　聡 7 14:42.836 02:09.124
エッグ　クラス　1組 506 若尾　聡 8 16:50.659 02:07.823
エッグ　クラス　1組 506 若尾　聡 9 18:57.909 02:07.250
エッグ　クラス　1組 506 若尾　聡 10 21:08.640 02:10.731
エッグ　クラス　1組 506 若尾　聡 11 23:19.186 02:10.546
エッグ　クラス　1組 506 若尾　聡 12 25:26.461 02:07.275
エッグ　クラス　1組 506 若尾　聡 13 27:39.474 02:13.013
エッグ　クラス　1組 507 越川　健太郎 1 02:27.502 02:27.502



エッグ　クラス　1組 507 越川　健太郎 2 04:37.189 02:09.687
エッグ　クラス　1組 507 越川　健太郎 3 06:14.408 01:37.219
エッグ　クラス　1組 507 越川　健太郎 4 07:56.591 01:42.183
エッグ　クラス　1組 507 越川　健太郎 5 09:42.314 01:45.723
エッグ　クラス　1組 507 越川　健太郎 6 11:26.478 01:44.164
エッグ　クラス　1組 507 越川　健太郎 7 13:12.058 01:45.580
エッグ　クラス　1組 507 越川　健太郎 8 14:56.773 01:44.715
エッグ　クラス　1組 507 越川　健太郎 9 16:42.118 01:45.345
エッグ　クラス　1組 507 越川　健太郎 10 18:28.253 01:46.135
エッグ　クラス　1組 507 越川　健太郎 11 20:14.202 01:45.949
エッグ　クラス　1組 507 越川　健太郎 12 21:59.410 01:45.208
エッグ　クラス　1組 507 越川　健太郎 13 23:43.294 01:43.884
エッグ　クラス　1組 507 越川　健太郎 14 25:28.902 01:45.608
エッグ　クラス　1組 507 越川　健太郎 15 27:14.123 01:45.221
エッグ　クラス　1組 508 川島　悠生 1 02:28.788 02:28.788
エッグ　クラス　1組 508 川島　悠生 2 04:38.436 02:09.648
エッグ　クラス　1組 508 川島　悠生 3 06:37.095 01:58.659
エッグ　クラス　1組 508 川島　悠生 4 08:44.509 02:07.414
エッグ　クラス　1組 508 川島　悠生 5 10:54.616 02:10.107
エッグ　クラス　1組 508 川島　悠生 6 13:04.991 02:10.375
エッグ　クラス　1組 508 川島　悠生 7 15:11.636 02:06.645
エッグ　クラス　1組 508 川島　悠生 8 17:20.702 02:09.066
エッグ　クラス　1組 508 川島　悠生 9 19:29.465 02:08.763
エッグ　クラス　1組 508 川島　悠生 10 21:41.672 02:12.207
エッグ　クラス　1組 508 川島　悠生 11 23:49.943 02:08.271
エッグ　クラス　1組 508 川島　悠生 12 26:01.007 02:11.064
エッグ　クラス　1組 508 川島　悠生 13 28:24.914 02:23.907
エッグ　クラス　1組 509 宮部　嵩明 1 02:26.251 02:26.251
エッグ　クラス　1組 509 宮部　嵩明 2 04:36.687 02:10.436
エッグ　クラス　1組 509 宮部　嵩明 3 06:11.872 01:35.185
エッグ　クラス　1組 509 宮部　嵩明 4 07:52.224 01:40.352
エッグ　クラス　1組 509 宮部　嵩明 5 09:33.817 01:41.593
エッグ　クラス　1組 509 宮部　嵩明 6 11:11.619 01:37.802
エッグ　クラス　1組 509 宮部　嵩明 7 12:55.260 01:43.641
エッグ　クラス　1組 509 宮部　嵩明 8 14:36.348 01:41.088
エッグ　クラス　1組 509 宮部　嵩明 9 16:19.982 01:43.634
エッグ　クラス　1組 509 宮部　嵩明 10 18:01.936 01:41.954
エッグ　クラス　1組 509 宮部　嵩明 11 19:49.268 01:47.332
エッグ　クラス　1組 509 宮部　嵩明 12 21:31.870 01:42.602
エッグ　クラス　1組 509 宮部　嵩明 13 23:15.491 01:43.621
エッグ　クラス　1組 509 宮部　嵩明 14 24:57.109 01:41.618
エッグ　クラス　1組 509 宮部　嵩明 15 26:22.891 01:25.782
エッグ　クラス　1組 510 松田　光司 クリムゾン 1 02:26.135 02:26.135
エッグ　クラス　1組 510 松田　光司 クリムゾン 2 04:36.672 02:10.537
エッグ　クラス　1組 510 松田　光司 クリムゾン 3 06:13.822 01:37.150
エッグ　クラス　1組 510 松田　光司 クリムゾン 4 07:56.314 01:42.492
エッグ　クラス　1組 510 松田　光司 クリムゾン 5 09:41.658 01:45.344
エッグ　クラス　1組 510 松田　光司 クリムゾン 6 11:26.074 01:44.416
エッグ　クラス　1組 510 松田　光司 クリムゾン 7 13:11.291 01:45.217
エッグ　クラス　1組 510 松田　光司 クリムゾン 8 14:56.520 01:45.229
エッグ　クラス　1組 510 松田　光司 クリムゾン 9 16:41.781 01:45.261
エッグ　クラス　1組 510 松田　光司 クリムゾン 10 18:27.968 01:46.187
エッグ　クラス　1組 510 松田　光司 クリムゾン 11 20:13.966 01:45.998
エッグ　クラス　1組 510 松田　光司 クリムゾン 12 21:59.118 01:45.152
エッグ　クラス　1組 510 松田　光司 クリムゾン 13 23:43.044 01:43.926
エッグ　クラス　1組 510 松田　光司 クリムゾン 14 25:28.687 01:45.643
エッグ　クラス　1組 510 松田　光司 クリムゾン 15 27:14.868 01:46.181
エッグ　クラス　1組 511 伊藤　英一 1 02:27.741 02:27.741
エッグ　クラス　1組 511 伊藤　英一 2 04:37.245 02:09.504
エッグ　クラス　1組 511 伊藤　英一 3 06:11.315 01:34.070
エッグ　クラス　1組 511 伊藤　英一 4 07:52.468 01:41.153
エッグ　クラス　1組 511 伊藤　英一 5 09:31.935 01:39.467
エッグ　クラス　1組 511 伊藤　英一 6 11:11.342 01:39.407
エッグ　クラス　1組 511 伊藤　英一 7 12:55.811 01:44.469
エッグ　クラス　1組 511 伊藤　英一 8 14:36.758 01:40.947
エッグ　クラス　1組 511 伊藤　英一 9 16:20.281 01:43.523
エッグ　クラス　1組 511 伊藤　英一 10 18:01.414 01:41.133
エッグ　クラス　1組 511 伊藤　英一 11 19:49.771 01:48.357
エッグ　クラス　1組 511 伊藤　英一 12 21:31.650 01:41.879
エッグ　クラス　1組 511 伊藤　英一 13 23:15.206 01:43.556
エッグ　クラス　1組 511 伊藤　英一 14 24:56.985 01:41.779
エッグ　クラス　1組 511 伊藤　英一 15 26:22.556 01:25.571
エッグ　クラス　1組 513 松井　良恭 一匹狼 1 02:27.092 02:27.092



エッグ　クラス　1組 513 松井　良恭 一匹狼 2 04:37.209 02:10.117
エッグ　クラス　1組 513 松井　良恭 一匹狼 3 06:14.820 01:37.611
エッグ　クラス　1組 513 松井　良恭 一匹狼 4 08:06.282 01:51.462
エッグ　クラス　1組 513 松井　良恭 一匹狼 5 10:04.822 01:58.540
エッグ　クラス　1組 513 松井　良恭 一匹狼 6 12:06.781 02:01.959
エッグ　クラス　1組 513 松井　良恭 一匹狼 7 14:09.571 02:02.790
エッグ　クラス　1組 513 松井　良恭 一匹狼 8 16:06.981 01:57.410
エッグ　クラス　1組 513 松井　良恭 一匹狼 9 18:08.242 02:01.261
エッグ　クラス　1組 513 松井　良恭 一匹狼 10 20:10.287 02:02.045
エッグ　クラス　1組 513 松井　良恭 一匹狼 11 22:11.068 02:00.781
エッグ　クラス　1組 513 松井　良恭 一匹狼 12 24:12.387 02:01.319
エッグ　クラス　1組 513 松井　良恭 一匹狼 13 26:12.583 02:00.196


